YOUR LED PARTNER
LED FLEXIBLE STRIPS
R G B Y
21
00
K
24
00

Dimensions
Models
Order Code
Type of chip Color Number of
LEDs/meter
2835
WW : Warm White
NW  : Natural White
CW  : Cool White
96
BR-F2835WW60-20-C  -Fx-Vx 2000K >80/25
BR-F2835WW96-24-C  -Fx-V  x 2400K >80/25
BR-F2835WW96-27-C  -Fx-V  x 2700K >80/>25
BR-F2835WW96-30-C  -Fx-V  x 3000K >80/>25
BR-F2835NW96-40-C  -Fx-V  x 4000K >80/>30
BR-F2835CW96-55-C  -Fx-V  x 5500K >80/>30
BR-F2835CW96-65-C  -Fx-V  x 6500K >80/>30
IP20
IP65
IP66
IP67
Y
O
U
R
 L
E
D
 P
A
R
T
N
E
R
4
m
m
4
m
m
10mm 10mm
IP67 IP68
Encapsulated Silicon filled
with sleeve with sleeve
10.42mm
BR
IO
 S
ER
IE
S
IP54
IP68
BR-F2835WW96-20-C-  Fx-Vx 2000K >80/25
Model No CCT
Flux
(Lm/M)
Efficacy